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Varsity

No. Name Grade Position
1 Kaden Fletcher 12 OF/P
2 Conner O'Neill 11 C/PI/IF
3  Tyler Andersen 11 P/IF
6 Dexter Larsen 12 OF/P
7 Morgan Rump 12 IF/P
8 Nolan Osterhaus 12 IF/OF
11 Brady Brown 9 OF/P
14 Bradley Tonn 12 IF
17 Canton Lippincott 12 OF/P
18 Shea Wendt 10  C/IF/P
18 Bo Nielsen 10 OF/P
27 Gherig Svendgard 12 OF
28 Wesley Gunderson 12 OF

33 Cade Ulven 12 IF/P
35 Wyatt Ogle 11 IF/P
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No. Name Grade Position
4 Greyson Kay 10 IF/P
5 Nathan Wachter 9 IF/P
9 Kaden Sears 10 IF/P
12  Elijah Morgan 10 IF/P
13 Dylan Swanson 9 OF/P
15 Kolton Hammer 11 IF
16 Lee Chavez 10 IF/P
18 Bo Nielsen 10 OF/P
20 Joe Rodriguez 10 C/IF
21 Matthew Burns 11 OF
23  Hunter Travis 10 IF/OF
24  Jshawn Unger 9 IF/P
25 Livai Opetaia 11 IF/P

Head Coach: John Roan

Assistant Coach: James Bilslend
Assistant Coach: AJ Bilslend

Assistant Coach: Lance Hansen
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No.

10
11
15
16
17
19
28
32
34
44
45

WV

Name
Jackson Urban
Cornelius Wells

Tyler Wajda
Brady McGill
Jay Garrison
Josh Chytil
Troy Coughlin
Gus Lampe
Jack McHugh
Cam Rohlfsen
Jacob Camp
Ben Rheinheimer
Doug Weitkemper
Clay Shafer
Noah Brisbin

Head Coach: Jake Hoover
Assistant Coaches: Josh Hoover, Colton Wierzbicki, Bob Sullivan,

Tucker Moloney, Mike Pryor, Denny Vogel

Grade
10
9
11
9
10
10
11
9
10
10
10
10
9
9
9

Position
L/L
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R



Blair Bear Backers Club Members 2020-21

BCS Member
Christina Argo

Matt Aschoff
Jennifer Brown
Donna Callaghan
Morgan Casper
Nicole Cloudt
Angie Conety
Carissa Donner
Jill Gross

Linda Harman
Tammy Holcomb
Laura Jackson
Ben King

Ann Kobs

Liz Nickerson
Annette Ott
Kelli Ray

Peggy Rutcosky
Chris Stogdill

April Stoner-Dose

Ross Udey
Angela Ulven
Kelli Westphal

$75 Spirit

$250 Varsity

“Greek” & Marilyn Abariotes

Paul & Mariann Andersen
Wade & Jen Daggett
Cheston & Erin Field
Dan & Suzie Kirwan
Dave & Dani Ladwig
Gary & Sarah Lambrecht
Chad & Kim Leggott
Kurt & Kari Loseke

Gary & Karen Riddle
Marty & Melinda Rump
Michael & Heather Tupa
Tom & Carol Ulrich
Dave & Lois Warrick
Ryan & Kris Wendt
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Travis & Nikki Mann

Business Sponsors

$75 Spirit

Huber Builders

National Land Realty

Niche Spa & Airbrush Tanning

$150 Business

Blair Blue Cab

Blair Housing Authority
Heartland Family Dentistry
Hill Custom Homes, Inc.
Living Hope Assembly of God

Nannen Harte Physical Therapy

Novozymes

Passage Way Church
PlanVest-Brian Brown CFP
Vision Care Clinic, PC

$250 White

CON-E-CO

Country Tire

Edward Jones-Kyle Acre
Horizon Rehabilitation
McKinnis Inc.

$1,000 Plus-Blair Bear
Abe’s Trash Service
Patriot Crane & Rigging
MCH Health System

Two Rivers Bank

Tax & Business Consultant
Washington County Bank
Woodhouse Auto Family

Tessendorf Family
Chris & Angela Ulven

$125 Pride
Brandon & Kylie Dirkschneider

Randy & Montessa Gilson
Bo & Sheila Hansen

Hutsell Family

Sid Dillon Chevrolet

$500 Purple
Blair Seed Services
Edward Jones: Don Sorensen

Bear Backers Board Members
Paul Andersen — President
Don Sorensen — Vice President
Emily Petersen —Secretary
Cheston Field — Treasurer
Allen Chaffee
Nick Johnson
Sarah Lambrecht
Brenda Schroeter
Tom Ulrich
Janelle Wormuth
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Blair Bear Backers is an organization whose mission is to support Blair Community Schools athletics and activities.
For further information, please email blairbackers@gmail.com or visit https://www.facebook.com/blairbackers/.




